
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

935 馬凱淇 MA HOI KI 4.75 1

1013 胡翹琛 WU KIU SUM DENISE 4.94 2

810 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 5.32 3

1080 王淽遙 WONG TSZ YIU 5.35 4

900 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 5.56 5

1054 陸晞喬 LUK HEI QUI ATHENA 5.57 6

1110 胡鍶渝 WU SZE YU 5.58 7

899 王思行 WONG SZE HANG 5.72 8

1114 鍾栩琳 鍾栩琳 5.73 9

919 陳晞渝 CHAN HEI YU 5.75 10

888 張芯悅 CHEUNG SUM YUET 5.78 11

903 李卓穎 LEE CHEUK WING 5.8 12

843 李焯榆 LI CHEUK YU 5.84 13

1108 呂子晴 LUI TSZ CHING CADENCE 5.87 14

915  笪嘉麗 DA JIA LI 6.07 15

871 黃芊蔚 WONG TSIN WAI 6.24 16

1029 李宛霑 LEE UEN CHIM 6.25 17

807 李心妍 LI SUM YIN, VALERIE 6.35 18

875 江敏澄 KONG MAN CHING 6.38 19

1024 王樂婷 WONG LOK TING 6.66 20

1000 何恩希 HO YAN HEI 6.69 21

831 蔣詠珈 CHIANG WING KA 6.83 22

803 黎瑋晴 LAI WAI CHING 6.99 23

1044 黎嘉欣 LAI KA YAN 7.59 24

912 周安娜 CHOW ON NA ABS

990 連殷琦 NATALIE YAN KI LIN ABS

1014 容芯悠 YUNG SUM YAU ALLY ABS

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

935 馬凱淇 MA HOI KI 6.69 1

855 鄭皓家 CHENG HO KA 6.91 2

810 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 6.97 3

816 楊宛琳 YEUNG UEN LAM 7.09 4

843 李焯榆 LI CHEUK YU 7.2 5

1026 陳樂霖 CHAN LOK LAM ABBY 7.22 6

900 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 7.28 7

847 郭恩立 KWOK YAN LAP 7.34 8

1013 胡翹琛 WU KIU SUM DENISE 7.46 9

931 梁文晞 LEUNG MAN HEI 7.57 10

899 王思行 WONG SZE HANG 7.62 11

912 周安娜 CHOW ON NA 7.66 12

1110 胡鍶渝 WU SZE YU 7.68 13

1080 王淽遙 WONG TSZ YIU 7.7 14

976 楊曼靖 YEUNG MANG JING 7.72 15

1097 李伽堯 LEE KA YIU 7.73 16

895 梁家晴 LEUNG KA CHING 7.84 17

985 方顥晴 FONG HO CHING 7.87 18

996 杜姿嬅 DO JI WA 7.88 19

965 陳彩翹 CHAN CHOY Q 7.89 20

930 陳恩祈 CHAN AVIS YAN KI 7.93 21

918 何蘊芝 MEAGAN ELIZABETH HO 7.95 22

1114 鍾栩琳 鍾栩琳 7.97 23

803 黎瑋晴 LAI WAI CHING 7.98 24

919 陳晞渝 CHAN HEI YU 7.99 25

959 何曉晴 HO HIU CHING 8.00 26

878 梁昕悅 LEUNG YAN YUET 8.16 27

1054 陸晞喬 LUK HEI QUI ATHENA 8.22 28

953 張婥悠 CHEUNG CHEUK YAU, NATALIE 8.31 29

1003 童韻橋 TUNG WAN KIU 8.66 30

856 梁曉瑜 LEUNG HIU YU ARIEL 8.72 31

944 杜心蕎 TO SUM KIU 8.75 32

1108 呂子晴 LUI TSZ CHING CADENCE 8.91 33

954 賀悅明 VANESSA HOSIE 8.93 34

941 鄭美嘉 CHENG MEI KA 8.97 35

1044 黎嘉欣 LAI KA YAN 9.84 36

831 蔣詠珈 CHIANG WING KA 14.12 37

903 李卓穎 LEE CHEUK WING abs

女子 2010年 - 20米            

女子 2010年 - 30米           



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

851 劉熙渝 LIU HEI YU 13.16 1

935 馬凱淇 MA HOI KI 13.18 2

810 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 13.28 3

855 鄭皓家 CHENG HO KA 13.62 4

816 楊宛琳 YEUNG UEN LAM 13.69 5

885 吳睿行 NG YUI HANG 13.88 6

900 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 14.03 7

888 張芯悅 CHEUNG SUM YUET 14.04 8

847 郭恩立 KWOK YAN LAP 14.06 9

1026 陳樂霖 CHAN LOK LAM ABBY 14.31 10

821 穆嘉妍 MUK KA YIN TRINITY 14.43 11

815 李子旻 LEE CHI MAN MARGARET 14.5 12

912 周安娜 CHOW ON NA 14.5 13

931 梁文晞 LEUNG MAN HEI 14.61 14

852 余怡叡 YU YEE YUI 14.70 15

1013 胡翹琛 WU KIU SUM DENISE 14.72 16

1080 王淽遙 WONG TSZ YIU 14.85 17

1037 鄭釨淇 CHENG ELIZABETH TSE KI 15 18

1000 何恩希 HO YAN HEI 15.10 19

986 吳卓桐 NG CHEUK TUNG VANI 15.17 20

959 何曉晴 HO HIU CHING 15.18 21

882 關倬婷 KWAN CHEUK TING 15.22 22

878 梁昕悅 LEUNG YAN YUET 15.34 23

919 陳晞渝 CHAN HEI YU 15.4 24

1034 陳子喬 陳子喬 16 25

903 李卓穎 LEE CHEUK WING 16.03 26

865 林荻芯 LAM TIK SUM JAYCEE 16.08 27

1025 曹穎恩 CHO WING YAN ANASTASIA 16.94 28

932 林晴 STARRY LAM 17.59 29

941 鄭美嘉 CHENG MEI KA 17.72 30

869 馮樂知 FUNG LOK CHI 19.68 31

954 賀悅明 VANESSA HOSIE abs

女子2010年 - 60米                     



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

900 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 14.97 1

810 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 16.17 2

1026 陳樂霖 CHAN LOK LAM ABBY 16.56 3

1034 陳子喬 陳子喬 16.65 4

851 劉熙渝 LIU HEI YU 17.05 5

815 李子旻 LEE CHI MAN MARGARET 17.53 6

816 楊宛琳 YEUNG UEN LAM 17.57 7

919 陳晞渝 CHAN HEI YU 17.6 8

986 吳卓桐 NG CHEUK TUNG VANI 17.66 9

931 梁文晞 LEUNG MAN HEI 17.84 10

976 楊曼靖 YEUNG MANG JING 17.87 11

847 郭恩立 KWOK YAN LAP 18.22 12

875 江敏澄 KONG MAN CHING 18.46 13

885 吳睿行 NG YUI HANG 18.49 14

912 周安娜 CHOW ON NA 18.5 15

972 區洛霖 AU LOK LAM 18.65 16

895 梁家晴 LEUNG KA CHING 18.88 17

996 杜姿嬅 DO JI WA 19.35 18

852 余怡叡 YU YEE YUI 19.47 19

965 陳彩翹 CHAN CHOY Q 19.5 20

1003 童韻橋 TUNG WAN KIU 19.57 21

936 陳以臻 CHAN YI CHUN 19.71 22

871 黃芊蔚 WONG TSIN WAI 20.72 23

1025 曹穎恩 CHO WING YAN ANASTASIA 23.09 24

1044 黎嘉欣 LAI KA YAN 29.28 25

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 最佳成績 名次

810 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 1.2 1.1 1.2 1

900 卓琳 CHEUK CHRISTY 1.18 1.13 1.18 2

976 楊曼靖 YEUNG MANG JING 1.12 1.1 1.12 3

998 黃愷童 WONG HOI TUNG 1.05 1.07 1.07 4

947 劉詩樂 LAU CHARLOTTE 1.03 0.92 1.03 5

847 郭恩立 KWOK YAN LAP 0.99 1.02 1.02 6

895 梁家晴 LEUNG KA CHING 0.94 0.74 0.94 7

816 楊宛琳 YEUNG UEN LAM 0.89 0.92 0.92 8

865 林荻芯 LAM TIK SUM JAYCEE 0.91 0.88 0.91 9

807 李心妍 LI SUM YIN, VALERIE 0.9 x 0.9 10

803 黎瑋晴 LAI WAI CHING 0.89 0.65 0.89 11

899 王思行 WONG SZE HANG 0.88 0.83 0.88 12

1014 容芯悠 YUNG SUM YAU ALLY 0.71 0.87 0.87 13

1097 李伽堯 LEE KA YIU 0.86 0.57 0.86 14

882 關倬婷 KWAN CHEUK TING 0.79 0.85 0.85 15

871 黃芊蔚 WONG TSIN WAI 0.84 0.59 0.84 16

856 梁曉瑜 LEUNG HIU YU ARIEL 0.67 0.81 0.81 17

930 陳恩祈 CHAN AVIS YAN KI 0.77 0.57 0.77 18

1034 陳子喬 陳子喬 0.71 0.77 0.77 19

1080 王淽遙 WONG TSZ YIU 0.69 0.75 0.75 20

892 阮家欣 YUEN KAR YAN JENNIFER 0.74 0.72 0.74 21

898 何欣曈 HO HAYLEY 0.54 0.62 0.62 22

932 林晴 STARRY LAM 0.42 0.61 0.61 23

912 周安娜 CHOW ON NA 0.86 0.99 0.60 24

931 梁文晞 LEUNG MAN HEI x x 0 abs

女子 2010年 - 立定跳遠                 

女子2010年 - 60米跨欄



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 最佳成績 名次

1014 容芯悠 YUNG SUM YAU ALLY 5.39 5.32 5.39 1

972 區洛霖 AU LOK LAM 4.08 5.22 5.22 2

1013 胡翹琛 WU KIU SUM DENISE 5.1 5.05 5.1 3

912 周安娜 CHOW ON NA 3.72 4.88 4.88 4

810 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 4 4.37 4.37 5

998 黃愷童 WONG HOI TUNG 3.25 3.87 3.87 6

885 吳睿行 NG YUI HANG 3.18 3.81 3.81 7

803 黎瑋晴 LAI WAI CHING 2.96 3.57 3.57 8

965 陳彩翹 CHAN CHOY Q 1.24 3.2 3.2 9

875 江敏澄 KONG MAN CHING 3.1 2.05 3.1 10

807 李心妍 LI SUM YIN, VALERIE 2.35 3.05 3.05 11

878 梁昕悅 LEUNG YAN YUET 2.14 2.91 2.91 12

932 林晴 STARRY LAM 2.45 2.86 2.86 13

1044 黎嘉欣 LAI KA YAN 2.2 2.8 2.8 14

816 楊宛琳 YEUNG UEN LAM 2.03 2.79 2.79 15

918 何蘊芝 MEAGAN ELIZABETH HO 2.75 2.7 2.75 16

852 余怡叡 YU YEE YUI 2.3 2.65 2.65 17

1025 曹穎恩 CHO WING YAN ANASTASIA 2.37 2.55 2.55 18

1026 陳樂霖 CHAN LOK LAM ABBY 2.39 x 2.39 19

930 陳恩祈 CHAN AVIS YAN KI 1.7 2.32 2.32 20

843 李焯榆 LI CHEUK YU 2 2.29 2.29 21

856 梁曉瑜 LEUNG HIU YU ARIEL 2.02 2 2.02 22

869 馮樂知 FUNG LOK CHI x 1.95 1.95 23

892 阮家欣 YUEN KAR YAN JENNIFER 1.41 0.83 1.41 24

1030 莫蔚翹 MOK WAI KIU abs 0

女子 2010年 - 擲豆袋               (1/1)


